

FOOD & DRINK SPECIFICATION

<b>Code Number</b>	BIS052 – Pet Biscuit Banquet Wreath
<b>Ingredients</b>	<b>Carob &amp; Oat Bones:</b> Cereals (4% Oatmeal), Minerals, Oils & Fats, Various Sugars, Meat and Animal Derivatives, Derivatives of Vegetable Origin, Carob (4% Carob). <b>Large Original Bones:</b> Cereals, Oil and Fats, Meat and Animal Derivatives, Minerals.
<b>Allergen statement</b>	For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in <b>bold</b> . Also not suitable for customers with an allergy to nuts due to manufacturing methods.
<b>Warnings</b>	
<b>Country of Origin</b>	UK
<b>Alcohol Information</b>	
<b>Storage Instructions</b>	Store in cool dry place away from direct sunlight.
<b>Contact Address</b>	
<b>Instructions for use</b>	
<b>Suitable for vegetarians?</b>	Yes
<b>Suitable for vegans?</b>	No